NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

2014/15 (July-September) External Consultancy

Supplier Name
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd

Audit Scotland

Bain Swan Architects

Bain Swan Architects

Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Camerons Ltd

Ckd Galbraith

Ckd Galbraith

Ecosse Safety Consultancy Services
Ecosse Safety Consultancy Services
Ecosse Safety Consultancy Services
Gva James Barr Ltd

Gva James Barr Ltd

Gva James Barr Ltd

Hardies

Hardies

Hardies

Jmp Consultants Limited

Jmp Consultants Limited

Lead Real Change Limited

Liaison Vat Consultancy

Liaison Vat Consultancy

Liaison Vat Consultancy

Nugensis Ltd

Pike And Chapman

Pike And Chapman

Wardell Armstrong LIp

PSR Act Descriptor

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

Financial Regulatory Requirement

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Property Advice

Property Advice
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services
Property Advice

Property Advice

Property Advice

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Management Consultancy
Financial Consultancy
Financial Consultancy
Financial Consultancy

IT Consultancy

Property Advice

Property Advice

Capital Works Consultancy

Amount

£582.00
£1,916.40
£900.00
£53,129.00
£1,440.00
£1,200.00
£2,734.46
£9,000.00
£655.44
£2,148.00
£2,230.87
£720.00
£4,320.00
£286.20
£900.00
£2,340.00
£4,800.00
£3,000.00
£300.00
£300.00
£802.80
£1,152.00
£400.00
£837.60
£4,552.61
£708.23
£810.00
£240.00
£240.00
£1,635.00

Total £104,280.61




	External Consultancy

