NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

2014/15 (July-September) External Consultancy

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor	<u>Amount</u>
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£582.00
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,916.40
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£900.00
Audit Scotland	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£53,129.00
Bain Swan Architects	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,440.00
Bain Swan Architects	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,200.00
Cadogans Consultants Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£2,734.46
Cadogans Consultants Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£9,000.00
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£655.44
Ckd Galbraith	Property Advice	£2,148.00
Ckd Galbraith	Property Advice	£2,230.87
Ecosse Safety Consultancy Services	Consultancy Services	£720.00
Ecosse Safety Consultancy Services	Consultancy Services	£4,320.00
Ecosse Safety Consultancy Services	Consultancy Services	£286.20
Gva James Barr Ltd	Property Advice	£900.00
Gva James Barr Ltd	Property Advice	£2,340.00
Gva James Barr Ltd	Property Advice	£4,800.00
Hardies	Capital Works Consultancy	£3,000.00
Hardies	Capital Works Consultancy	£300.00
Hardies	Capital Works Consultancy	£300.00
Jmp Consultants Limited	Capital Works Consultancy	£802.80
Jmp Consultants Limited	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,152.00
Lead Real Change Limited	Management Consultancy	£400.00
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£837.60
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£4,552.61
Liaison Vat Consultancy	Financial Consultancy	£708.23
Nugensis Ltd	IT Consultancy	£810.00
Pike And Chapman	Property Advice	£240.00
Pike And Chapman	Property Advice	£240.00
Wardell Armstrong Llp	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,635.00
	Total	£104,280.61